
 
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

Final Examination  

Time Table 2025-2026 

 Classes - VI to VIII  

 

Day  Date  Class-VI Class-VII Class-VIII 

Friday 27-02-2026 Mathematics Mathematics 
     
         Mathematics 

Saturday 28-02-2026 English Language English Language  English Language  

Friday  06-03-2026 Chemistry History Hindi 

Saturday  07-03-2026 Hindi Hindi Computer 

Monday  09-03-2026 Geography Computer Geography 

Tuesday  10-03-2026 English Literature Biology English Literature 

Wednesday 11-03-2026 Computer Chemistry Physics 

Thursday 12-03-2026 History English Literature Biology 

Saturday  14-03-2026 Physics Geography Chemistry 

Monday 16-03-2026 Biology Physics History 

   
 

 

Art & Graded Examination 

 
Monday 23-02-2026 Art 
 
Tuesday 24-02-2026 Sanskrit / English Aural Skills 
  
Wednesday 25-02-2026 Value Education / General Knowledge 


